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Access Wireless Data Solutions, 
LLC 21756 FL-54 Ste 101

Lutz, Florida 
33549

AK, FL, ID, KS, MO, NM, NV, 
SD, UT, WA, WI None ALL

Dave 
Schwarz daves@accesswds.com 813-751-2039 http://www.accesswds.com FL N/A

Arcticom 144 E Potter Drive
Anchorage, 
Alaska 99518 AK

SB, Alaska 
Native 8(a) 
certified, 
Hubzone ALL

Bruce 
Hellenga bhellenga@beringstraits.com 907-276-0023 http://www.arcticom.com AK N/A

ByteSpeed, LLC 3131 24th Ave S
Moorhead, MN 
56560

AK, IA, ID, KS, MO, NM, NV, 
SD, UT, WA, WI None ALL

Faith 
Anderson fanderson@bytespeed.com 218-979-1273 https://www.bytespeed.com/ MN 143022706

CDCE Inc 22641 OLD CANAL Rd
Yorba Linda, 
California 92887 CA, NV

WBE and 
Diverse 
Business ALL

Brian L. 
Solomon BSolomon@cdce.com 714-746-7327 https://www.cdce.com CA N/A

CDW Logistics, Inc. dba CDW 
Government LLC (CDW-G) 200 N. Milwaukee Ave

Vernon Hills, IL 
60061

AK, CA, ID, IA, KS, MO, NJ, 
NV, SD, UT, WA, WI None ALL John Armijo john.armijo@cdwg.com 866-718-7105 https://www.cdwg.com/ IL N/A

Chalmers Ford dba MHQ
5601 Balloon Fiesta Parkway 
Suite C

Albuquerque, 
NM 87113 NM None ALL

George 
Trujillo gtrujillo@mhqnm.com 505-249-3180 http://mhqwest.com/ NM N/A

CompuNet, Inc.
1111 S. Silverstone Way, Ste 
200

Meridian, Idaho 
83642 AK, ID, UT, WA, WY None ALL Darrin Good dgood@compunet.biz 208-488-7221 https://www.compunet.biz/ ID 143020349

Connected Solutions Group, 
LLC (CSG)

8529 Meadowbridge Road, 
Suite 300

Mechanicsville, 
Virginia 23116

AK, ID, KS, MO, NM, NV, RI, 
SD, UT, WA, WI, WY

None ALL
Regina 
Hawkins

rhawkins@thisiscsg.com 804-781-9533
https://www.connectedsolutionsgr
oup.net/ VA N/A

ConvergeOne, Inc. 10900 Nesbitt Ave S
Bloomington, 
MN 55437 IA None ALL Tom Beem tbeem@convergeone.com 515-447-4142 https://www.convergeone.com/ MN 143011994

Datalink Networks
28110 Avenue Stanford, Unit 
A

Santa Clarita, 
CA 91355 AR None ALL Brian Wisdom brianw@datalinknetworks.net 661-705-8395

https://www.datalinknetworks.net/
CA N/A

Day Management Corp. dba Day 
Wireless Systems 4700 SE International Way

Milwaukie, 
Oregon 97222 CA, ID, UT, WA, WY None ALL

Justin 
Sterrett jsterret@daywireless.com 509-209-3073 https://www.daywireless.com/ OR 143024075

DiscountCell Inc 350 W 500 S
Provo, Utah 
84601

AK, FL, ID, KS, MO, NM, NV, 
SD, UT, WA, WI, WY

SBA, WOSB 
and DBE ALL Jennifer King jking@discountcell.com 801-310-0539 http://www.discountcell.com UT 143049647

Ednetics, Inc.
971 S Clearwater LP, Suite 
1000

Post Falls, ID 
83854 ID, UT, OR, WA SB ALL

Colby Van 
Vooren purchasing@ednetics.com 971-888-7801 https://www.ednetics.com/ ID 143008534

Ensemble Solutions Group 
(Wireless Investors, LLC)

1855 E Southern Ave. Suite 
215 Mesa, AZ 85204 CA, ID, WA, WY None ALL Lane Powell

lane@ensemblesolutionsgroup.
com 541-419-1506 https://ensemblesolutionsgroup.com/AZ N/A

GovDirect / BizCo
600 Cleveland Street, Suite 
1106

Clearwater, 
Florida 33755 IA, KS, MO WOSB ALL Heather Roby hroby@govdirect.com 727-754-2686 http://www.govdirect.com FL N/A

Granite Telecommunications 
LLC 100 Newport Ave Ext

Quincy, 
Massachusetts 
02171

AK, CA, ID, KS, MO, NM, NV, 
SD, UT, WA, WI, WY None ALL Dan McDuffie dmcduffie@granitenet.com 617-837-5438 http://www.granitenet.com/ MA 143025539

IC Logic dba USAT 605 Eastowne Dr

Chapel Hill, 
North Carolina 
27514 FL WO ALL Don Hamrick salesgroup@usatcorp.com 919-942-4214 http://www.usatcorp.com NC N/A

Ingram Technologies, LLC 11615 Angus Rd, Suite 112
Austin, Texas 
78759

AK, ID, KS, MO, NM, NV, SD, 
UT, WA, WI, WY SB ALL Scott Ingram scott@ingramt.com 512-632-7897 https://www.ingramt.com/ TX N/A

Insight Public Sector, Inc. 6820 S. Harl Avenue
Tempe, Arizona 
85283 DE None ALL

Erica 
Falchetti erica.falchetti@insight.com 480-333-3071

https://www.ips.insight.com/en_US
/public-sector.html AZ 143030052

Integration Partners Corporation 12 Hartwell Avenue
Lexington, MA 
02421 NJ None ALL

Andy 
Branchaud

abranchaud@integrationpartner
s.com 317-813-5185 integrationpartners.com MA 143030677

IntelliSite (EPIC iO Technologies)
3463 Lakemount Blvd Ste 
104

Fort Mill, SC 
29708 CA, ID, NV, RI, UT, WA, WY None ALL

Jessica Morin jessica.morin@intellisite.io
803-904-8452

https://www.intellisite.io/ SC

Island Tech Service 980 S 2nd Street
Ronkonkoma, 
New York 11779

AK, CA, DE, ID, KS, MO, NJ, 
NM, NV, UT, WA, WI

Can obtain 
as needed 
via local 
partnerships ALL

Robert 
Gronenthal robert@itsg.us.com 

631-447-2442 
X236 http://itsg.us.com/ NY N/A

JSK Company, Inc. dba IK 
Network Solutions

214 MLK Drive
Little Rock, AR 
72201

AR
None ALL

Mike Seitz mseitz@ik-ns.com 501-320-0431 https://ik-ns.com/ AR 143007431

Magnum Electronics Inc 927 Horsepond Rd
Dover, 
Delaware 19901

AK, DE, ID, KS, MO, NM, NV, 
WA, WI SB ALL

Mike 
Ridenour

mike.ridenour@magnumelectro
nics.com 302-734-9250

http://www.magnumelectronics.co
m DE N/A

Mount Olympus Pro Audio, LLC 
dba MOPA, LLC 7904 S 1530 W

West Jordan, 
Utah 84088 UT, ID, NV None ALL

Warren 
James warren@mopallc.com 801-542-0504 https://www.mopallc.com/ UT N/A
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PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. 
dba PCS 4937 SW 75th Ave

Miami, Florida 
33155

Minority, 
Woman 
Owned ALL

David 
Rudnick david@pcsusa.net 305-667-0633 http://pcsusa.net/ FL 143035405

PC Specialists, Inc. dba 
Technology Integration Group 
(TIG) 10240 Flanders Court

San Diego, 
California 92019

AK, CA, FL, HI, ID, KS, MO, 
NM, NV, OR, SD, UT, WA, WI, 
WY

SB/ Minority 
Owned ALL

Georgia 
Vasilion georgia.vasilion@tig.com 

562-279-0950 
x4962 https://www.tig.com/ CA 143006183

Premier Wireless Solutions, LLC 88 Bonaventura Dr.
San Jose, 
California 95134 CA, ID, IA, WA None ALL Mike Bae mikebae@pws.bz 408-637-4109 https://www.pws.bz/ CA N/A

Presidio Networked Solutions 
Inc One Penn Plaza, Suite 2832

New York, New 
York 10119

AK, CA, CT, FL, ID, IA, KS, 
MO, NV, NJ, NM, RI, SD, UT, 
WA, WI, WY None ALL

Cheryl 
Balustein czadlo@presidio.com 407-409-8253 http://www.presidio.com NY 143015315

Public Safety Solutions Missouri, 
LLC 1401 E Trafficway St. 

Springfield, MO 
65802 MO, WA None ALL

Tanya 
Morrison tanya@pss-mo.com 520-403-6665 https://pss-mo.com/ MO N/A

RCN Communications, LLC dba 
RCN Technologies 200 Jennings Ave

Knoxville, 
Tennessee 
37917

AK, AR, ID, KS, MO, NV, NM, 
RI, SD, UT, WA, WI, WY WOSB ALL

Reed 
Perryman reed@rcntechnologies.com 865-293-0350 http://www.rcntechnologies.com TN 143049412

Red River Technology, LLC 21 Water Street, Suite 500

Claremont, New 
Hampshire  
03743

AK, CA, ID, KS, MO, NM, NV, 
SD, UT, WA, WI, WY None ALL Phillip Wieser phillip.wieser@redriver.com 703-880-9792 https://www.redriver.com/ NH 143037489

Right! Systems, Inc. 
2600 Willamette Drive NE 
Ste C

Lacey, WA 
98516 ID, WA None ALL Sean Padget spadget@rightsys.com 3660-528-8604 n/a WA 143009420

Safe Environment Engineering 28320 Constellation Road
Valencia, 
California 91355 CA, WA SB ALL

David 
Lamensdorf davidl@safeenv.com 661-295-5500 http://www.safeenv.com/ CA N/A

SHI International Corp. 290 Davidson Ave
Somerset, New 
Jersey 08873

AK, CA, CT, IA, ID, KS, MO, 
NJ, NM, NV, RI, SD, UT, WA, 
WI, WY MWBE ALL Gary Wilson Gary_Wilson@shi.com 732-652-3081 http://www.shi.com NJ 143012572

Simple Communications 
Technologies, LLC (SimpleCom)

5582 Harrisburg Industrial 
Park Dr

Charlotte, North 
Carolina 28075 None ALL Brian McKeon brian@simplecom.pro 704-995-9224 https://www.simplecom.pro/ NC N/A

Source Incorporated of Missouri 
dba Source Inc. 6840 Silverheel St

Shawnee, 
Kansas 66226

AK, CA, FL, IA, ID, KS, MO, 
NM, NV, OR, SD, UT, WA, WI, 
WY None ALL

John 
Schissel jschissel@sourceinc.com 501-310-4950 http://www.sourceinc.com KS N/A

StepCG (Step Resources 
Communications, LLC) 525 W. Fifth Street, Suite 332

Covington, 
Kentucky 41011

AK, DE, FL, ID, KS, MO, NM, 
NV, SD, UT, WA, WI, WY None ALL

Chris Van 
Hoene

513-795-6000 
x3101 http://www.stepcg.com KY 143044123

Tactical Public Safety LLC
1036 Industrial Drive

West Berlin, 
New Jersey 
08091

AK, DE, ID, KS, MO, NJ, NM, 
NV, WA, WI None ALL

Tim 
Boukouris

tim.boukouris@tacticalpublicsaf
ety.com 

856-768-3336
http://tacticalpublicsafety.com/

NJ
N/A

TCI Systems Inc. 15-07 132 Street

College Point, 
New York 11356-
2441 ID, KS, SD, UT, WA

WOSB, NYC 
WBE ALL Tom Hebel cradlepoint@tcisystems.com 718-888-8898 http://www.tcisystems.biz NY 143048316

TKK Electronics 117 W Walker St, Unit 24

Milwaukee, 
Wisconsin 
53204 IA, MO, WI

MBE, 
HubZone, 
DBE, Small 
Business ALL Mike Kirsch mike@tkkelectronics.com 414-255-0482 http://www.tkkelectronics.com WI 143049456

Turn-Key Mobile, Inc. 4510 Country Club Drive
Jefferson City, 
Missouri 65109

MO, KS, IA, SD None ALL Terry Cage terry@turnkeymobile.com 573-893-9888 http://www.turnkeymobile.com MO
N/A

Upstate Wholesale Supply Inc 
dba Brite Computers 7647 Main Street Fishers

Victor, New 
York 14564

AK, FL, ID, KS, MO, NM, NV, 
SD, UT, WA, WI, WY SB ALL

Mark 
Bonsignore mbonsignore@brite.com 585-869-6010 http://www.britecomputers.com NY N/A

VPLS Solutions, LLC (EvoDC, 
LLC) 1744 W. Katella Ave, Ste 250

Orange, 
California 92867 CA, HI None ALL Kevin Tsai ktsai@vpls.com 213-406-9046 https://www.vplssolutions.com/ CA 143040814

Westwind Computer Products, 
Inc. 5655 Jefferson NE Ste B

Albuquerque, 
NM 87109

AK, ID, KS, MO, NM, NV, SD, 
UT, WA, WI, WY

Minority, 
Woman 
Owned ALL Paul Hartwig Paul@wwcpinc.com 864-363-5894

https://www.westwindcomputerpr
oducts.com/ NM N/A

World Wide Technology, LLC 1 World Wide Way
St. Louis, 
Missouri 63146

AK, CA, DE, HI, IA, ID, KS, 
MO, NM, NV, SD, UT, WA, WI, 
WY None ALL Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103 http://www.wwt.com MO 143020028


